40. Int. Opfinger Osterlauf | 15. April 2017

Ergebnisliste

10km StraBenlauf
Platz StNr Name
1 603 GOHLER Timo
2 619 ABELE Marius
3 675 SNEHOTTA Paul
4 397 BAUER Lukas
5 687 STANG Marius
6 509 ANTON Leandro
7 665 DIGEL Michael
8 503 WEIS Andreas
9 513 OSWALD Richard
10 659 SCHIELE Sebastian
11 476 SCHUHMACHER Jochen
12 667 ZUGER Daniel
13 607 SCHMIED Hubert
14 394 SCHLOSSER Eddi
15 371 STILLHAMMER Fabian
16 345 DS SILVA PINTO Carlos Alberto
17 505 RUCKNER Stefan
18 352 KONIG Carsten
19 494 MAYR Markus
20 523 MUNCH Nikolaus
21 683 SPOCKER Stefan
22 516 SEEBERGER Markus
23 632 KRENZER Eduard
24 327 STECK Dietmar
25 400 SCHROTT Jens
26 351 STEINHILBER Manuel
27 368 ROSLER Markus
28 416 RIMMELE Markus
29 427 SCHNEIDER Stephan
30 684 BORSUTZKY Siegfried
31 672 ELSER Tobias
32 485 TRAN Ngoc Duc
33 426 BURKHARDT Armin
34 595 SCHULER Andreas
35 606 TRAUB Daniel
36 434 PULFER Martin
37 484 KOLB Malte
38 420 STINGL Rainer
39 620 GEISELHART Stefan
40 487 GUDER Giinther
41 339 SUSEVER Ismet
42 586 BAUMANN Sascha
43 495 RANK Alexander
44 615 VEITLEDER Jiirgen
45 671 ELSER Friedrich
46 391 FROMM Matthias
47 507 FAST Ewald
48 492 SCHNITZER Heinz
49 676 WALTER Marcus
50 511 DORNER Klaus
51 658 RECHTSTEINER Christoph
52 569 WEITMANN Marco
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Verein/Team/Ort

ART Dusseldorf

TSG Ehingen Volkslauf
Salming Running Deutschland
Runners Point Ulm

LaV Stadtwerke Tlbingen
TSV Reute Runners
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
TSV Nussdorf

TSV Riedlingen Leichtathletik
RC Allgau

TG Biberach

TG Biberach

TSV Laupheim

Runners Point Ulm

LG Rems Welland

g.d.s.paio de oleiros

TSV Penzberg

lllertaler Roadrunners

TSV Erbach

WSV Mehrstetten

TSV Riedlingen

TV Memmingen

AST SiiRen

Runners Point Ulm

HSG Ebersbach-Biinzwangen
LG lller-Schwaben

SGA Yetis

SV Birkenhard

TSV Reute Runners

CVJU Gomaringen

TSG Giengen / LG Brenztal
SV Birkenhard

TSV Laupheim

SG Griesingen

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TSG Giengen / LG Brenztal
SSV Ulm 1846 - Leichtathletik
TSG Ehingen LA

TSG Leutkirch

Diehl Aircabin Laufgruppe

LT Burladingen

TSV Erbach

FC Ebershausen

CVJU Gomaringen

Runners Point Ulm

TSV Reute Runners

TSG Miinsingen Abt. Leichtathletik
SC Altbach

TSV Riedlingen

Blaustein

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

M
MJU18
M

M

M30
M35
M40
M40
M40
MJU18
M35
M30
M50
M40
MJU18
M45
M40
M40
M40
M45
M40
M45
M40
M45
M40
MJU18
M35
M45
M45
M60

M30
M50

M35
MJuU16
M35

M55
M40
M40
M35
M40
M45
M45
M50
M40
M30
M40
M35

M
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Wertung: Herren

0:33:19,3
0:33:24,6
0:33:32,5
0:33:37,3
0:33:40,3
0:35:15,0
0:35:27,2
0:35:34,1
0:35:43,1
0:36:20,3
0:36:53,9
0:36:54,7
0:37:10,7
0:37:24,6
0:37:29,4
0:37:42,1
0:37:46,9
0:38:04,5
0:38:07,7
0:38:08,3
0:38:13,3
0:38:17,5
0:38:21,4
0:38:27,9
0:38:31,2
0:38:56,5
0:39:02,0
0:39:05,7
0:39:05,7
0:39:08,5
0:39:17,4
0:39:34,2
0:39:40,5
0:39:45,4
0:39:47,5
0:39:53,6
0:40:11,9
0:40:12,6
0:40:14,5
0:40:19,3
0:40:26,3
0:40:32,8
0:40:38,2
0:40:38,8
0:40:41,9
0:40:46,8
0:40:47,8
0:40:55,9
0:41:22,5
0:41:25,0
0:41:29,4
0:41:30,2

Riickst.
0,0
+5,3
+13,2
+18,0
+21,0
+1:55,7
+2:07,9
+2:14,8
+2:23,8
+3:01,0
+3:34,6
+3:35,4
+3:51,4
+4:05,3
+4:10,1
+4:22,8
+4:27,6
+4:452
+4:48,4
+4:49,0
+4:54,0
+4:58,2
+5:02,1
+5:08,6
+5:11,9
+5:37,2
+5:42,7
+5:46,4
+5:46,4
+5:49,2
+5:58,1
+6:14,9
+6:21,2
+6:26, 1
+6:28,2
+6:34,3
+6:52,6
+6:53,3
+6:55,2
+7:00,0
+7:07,0
+7:13,5
+7:18,9
+7:19,5
+7:22,6
+7:27,5
+7:28,5
+7:36,6
+8:03,2
+8:05,7
+8:10,1
+8:10,9

www.oepfinger-osteriauf.de
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40. Int. Opfinger Osterlauf | 15. April 2017

Ergebnisliste

10km StraBenlauf
Platz StNr Name

53 406 KOLLE Ralf

54 662 BAUCH Alexander
55 604 ZWIESSLER Oli

56 666 SCHIELE Andreas
57 588 WELSCH Andreas
58 468 WACHTER Simon
59 660 WAHL Gerold

60 664 VOLZ Alexander

61 638 ROLLNIK Thomas
62 525 SCHILLER Felix

63 390 STEINER Peter

64 431 MAURER Fabian
65 512 MULLER Clemens
66 567 GOGLER Stefan

67 480 ZDEBIK Peter

68 326 SALI Sergej

69 515 MULLER Marc

70 386 ECKERT Torben

71 466 SPANN Frank

72 504 BAUER Michael

73 475 SCHUHMACHER Charly
74 668 RECHSTEINER Christoph
75 472 BALMBERGER Michael
76 552 ZADDACH Torsten
77 482 BOCKHELER Elias
78 510 BORSUTZKY Manfred
79 592 BOSCH Michael

80 358 HAYDT Christian
81 383 SAILER Simon

82 333 SCHAEFER Dirk
83 435 BERTHELE Lukas
84 470 WEIG Thomas

85 410 RICHTER Paul

86 347 VOLKMAR Sascha
87 611 WERNER Tobias
88 462 SCHMID Jorg

89 508 STAUCH Edi

90 585 MARZ Winfried

91 330 MAURER Klaus

92 401 ZEMMLER Thomas
93 404 KLEIN Ralf

94 594 SCHRAY Adrian

95 356 REICHLE Adrian
96 344 WIRTH Alexander
97 539 ZAHN Hans-Jorg
98 635 KRAUS Ernst

99 338 ULMER Klaus
100 346 GOGLER Andreas
101 337 GERSTENMAIER Uwe
102 564 VOGT Michael
103 378 BARTSCH Andreas
104 593 CHATEL Laurent
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NAT
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Verein/Team/Ort

SC Heroldstatt

TSV Nussdorf

Tria Echterdingen

SV Oberdischingen
Therme LT Bdblingen
Team TEVA ratiopharm
TSV Riedlingen

SV Oberdischingen

SG Stern EvoBus
WSV Mehrstetten
Runners Point Ulm

SV Oggelsbeuren

TSV Riedlingen
Tuttlingen

TSG Ehingen LA

ASC Ulm / Neu Ulm 011 e.V.
TV Inzlingen
Roadrunner Ichenhausen
Team TEVA ratiopharm
TSV Obergiinzburg

TG Biberach
Heidelberg

Team TEVA ratiopharm
Ehingen an der Donau
TSG Ehingen LA

TSV Reute Runners
Glassprinter Racing Team
Lauftreff Ehingen

Roxy

BSG Sparkasse Ulm
Team Erika for Toni
Team TEVA ratiopharm
SG Dettingen Donau
Geil aber ehrlich

TG Biberach

Team TEVA ratiopharm
TSV Reute Runners
TSG Ehingen LA
Benzgere.V.

Runners Point Ulm
SANWALD Lauftteam

Lauftreff Ehingen

Freunde Ehinger Natur
Achstetten

FC Ebershausen

DAV Ravensburg Triathlon
G2

Cool AND Clean
Spaichingen

LT TSV Scheer

SC Heroldstatt

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

M45
M35
M30
M30
M30
M30
M50
M
M30
MJU16
M50
M
M45
M50
M50
M45
M45
M40
M40
M45
M65
M35
M50
M45
MJU18
M55
M35
M30
M35
M50
MJuU16
M45
MJU18
M35
M30
M45
M65
M60
M30
M55
M35
M

M
M35
M40
M60
M45
M45
M45
M30
M40
M35
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
14l
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Wertung: Herren

0:41:31,1
0:41:38,4
0:41:41,4
0:41:42,0
0:41:53,9
0:41:55,9
0:41:59,1
0:42:03,7
0:42:05,5
0:42:12,4
0:42:15,6
0:42:19,8
0:42:23,5
0:42:23,7
0:42:30,2
0:42:31,7
0:42:35,0
0:42:41,6
0:42:49,1
0:42:50,2
0:42:51,5
0:42:52,4
0:43:00,0
0:43:00,7
0:43:01,3
0:43:05,1
0:43:06,5
0:43:12,7
0:43:17,6
0:43:28,0
0:43:30,2
0:43:31,8
0:43:37,7
0:43:42,9
0:43:54,4
0:43:56,3
0:44:03,7
0:44:04,0
0:44:14,2
0:44:14,7
0:44:36,9
0:44:37,0
0:44:39,2
0:44:39,6
0:44:40,7
0:44:44,3
0:44:45,7
0:44:49,5
0:44:55,1
0:45:07,1
0:45:10,2
0:45:16,0

Riickst.
+8:11,8
+8:19,1
+8:22,1
+8:22,7
+8:34,6
+8:36,6
+8:39,8
+8:44 4
+8:46,2
+8:53,1
+8:56,3
+9:00,5
+9:04,2
+9:04 4
+9:10,9
+9:12,4
+9:15,7
+9:22,3
+9:29,8
+9:30,9
+9:32,2
+9:33,1
+9:40,7
+9:41,4
+9:42,0
+9:45.8
+9:47,2
+9:53,4
+9:58,3

+10:08,7

+10:10,9
+10:12,5
+10:18,4
+10:23,6
+10:35,1
+10:37,0
+10:44,4
+10:44,7
+10:54,9
+10:55,4
+11:17,6
+11:17,7
+11:19,9
+11:20,3
+11:21,4
+11:25,0
+11:26,4
+11:30,2
+11:35,8
+11:47,8
+11:50,9
+11:56,7
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40. Int. Opfinger Osterlauf | 15. April 2017

Ergebnisliste

10km StraBenlauf

Platz StNr
105 372
106 350
107 637
108 354
109 616
110 612
"M 517
112 355
13 562
114 547
15 477
116 478
17 429
118 540
19 557
120 432
121 584
122 605
123 413
124 628
125 405
126 657
127 42
128 457
129 532
130 456
131 558
132 403
133 370
134 521
135 465
136 587
137 385
138 625
139 527
140 591
141 382
142 550
143 500
144 343
145 324
146 647
147 642
148 490
149 543
150 633
151 597
152 589
153 670
154 365
155 673
156 590
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Name

PASCHKE Arnold
STEINHILBER Thomas
ROLLNIK Torsten
KRETSCHMANN Johannes F.
WEGHORN Hans
SCAMETSCHKA Dietmar
HELLMICH Eckard
DEGENHARDT Martin
HERZ Pirmin

SAUTER Fabian
HAGELE Thomas
ZETZMANN Uwe
STILLHAMMER Jiirgen
HIRRLE Tobias
HERTENBERGER Johannes
DIETRICH Ronny

HULL Philipp

TRAUB Martin
ROMMEL Jan

WEBER Martin
WALTER Bernd

KOPP Roman

SCHILL Bernhard
LOCHER Daniel
CAHILLANE Paul
LOCHER Andreas
ZINGER Christian
SCHARMACH Thomas
BARTLE Albert
BAMBEK Marco

SIMON Patrick
BOHRER Gerhard
BENKO Michael
PETERMANN Rico
HAUG Jan

SAILER Wolfgang
BURKHARDTSMAYER Amadeus
DAMMEL Kevin Edward
REIFF Marc

PILZ Alexander
LAMPARTER Ernst
BROSS Edmund
WECKENMANN Eckhardt
RAUSCHER Hartmut
FISCHER Martin
ZIMMERMANN Andreas
BEUTTEL Martin
FISCHER Michael
WILLBURGER Adrian
BEIRWENGER Dieter
KOPP Uwe

REUTHER Joscha
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Verein/Team/Ort
LG Winterlingen

HSG Ebersbach-Blinzwangen

SG Stern EvoBus
Laizer Luftschnapper
SV Burlafingen

AST SiiRen

UKF Ulm

Laizer Luftschnapper
Leutkirch im Allgau
Opfingen

TG Biberach Tria
Triathlon Glinzburg
SV Ebnat
Gomadingen
Laupheim

SV Uttenweiler

TSG Ehingen LA

SG Griesingen

SG Opfingen Abteilung Gymnastik

AST SiiRen

SC Altbach

SSV Emerkingen

SV Auingen

Team TEVA ratiopharm
Oberdischingen

Team TEVA ratiopharm
Erbach

S.V. Sulmetingen

LG Rems Welland

VL Munderkingen
Team TEVA ratiopharm
SSV Reutlingen

Road Runners

SG Stern EvoBus

Ulm

Musikverein Opfingen
Praxis Heilwege

Ulm

TSV Haarley Saloon Genkingen

Einzelkdmpfer :)

ASC Ulm/Neu Ulm 011 e.V.

SG Schémberg
TG Schémberg
TSG Miinsingen
Altenstadt

TSV Laupheim
Loizer Lauftreff
LC Aalener Spion
Lauftreff Ehingen
TSG Ehingen

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

M65
M45
M30
M35
M50
M55
M50
M35

M

M
M45
M45
M45
M40

M35
MJuU20

MJU18
M40
M55
M40
M50

M35

M55
M55

M70
M45
M45

M65
M

M
M40
M45
M50
M45
M55
M50
M40
M40
M
M50
M35
M60
M45
MJU16

3

105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Wertung: Herren

0:45:20,9
0:45:21,9
0:45:24,5
0:45:31,9
0:45:36,5
0:45:38,7
0:45:44,5
0:45:53,1
0:45:57,4
0:46:07,0
0:46:07,3
0:46:08,7
0:46:09,6
0:46:28,1
0:46:30,3
0:46:35,2
0:46:35,7
0:46:38,3
0:46:40,1
0:46:56,1
0:47:00,2
0:47:25,6
0:47:30,8
0:47:31,2
0:47:34,0
0:47:35,7
0:47:38,6
0:47:39,4
0:47:45,3
0:47:53,3
0:47:59,2
0:48:00,4
0:48:04,6
0:48:16,7
0:48:20,0
0:48:21,9
0:48:24,1
0:48:25,7
0:48:26,3
0:48:39,1
0:48:40,1
0:48:40,4
0:48:40,9
0:48:46,3
0:48:48,8
0:48:49,0
0:49:03,4
0:49:11,5
0:49:12,6
0:49:19,8
0:49:20,9
0:49:24,7

Riickst.
+12:01,6
+12:02,6
+12:05,2
+12:12,6
+12:17,2
+12:19.4
+12:25,2
+12:33,8
+12:38,1
+12:47,7
+12:48,0
+12:49.4
+12:50,3
+13:08,8
+13:11,0
+13:15,9
+13:16,4
+13:19,0
+13:20,8
+13:36,8
+13:40,9
+14:06,3
+14:11,5
+14:11,9
+14:14,7
+14:16,4
+14:19,3
+14:20,1
+14:26,0
+14:34,0
+14:39,9
+14:41,1
+14:45,3
+14:57 .4
+15:00,7
+15:02,6
+15:04,8
+15:06,4
+15:07,0
+15:19,8
+15:20,8
+15:21,1
+15:21,6
+15:27,0
+15:29,5
+15:29,7
+15:441
+15:52,2
+15:53,3
+16:00,5
+16:01,6
+16:05,4
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40. Int. Opfinger Osterlauf | 15. April 2017

Ergebnisliste

10km StraBenlauf

Platz StNr

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

[=]:
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651
458
438
489
624
663
499
537
641
496
357
634
440
580
455
415
574
461
688
341
629
463
446
551
453
653
412
411
549
348
575
387
498
349
544
454
473
654
396
571
444
381
596
661
545
423
335
686
563
474
554
445

[=]

Name

RIETZ Thomas
MENZEL Uwe
SCHREINER Martin
STEINHAUSER Ralph
SULZER Philipp
JUNKER Eberhard
WEISS Tobias
PFISTER Philipp
STECK Martin

WURM Werner
BRANDENBURG Helmut
SIMON Dieter
KEPPELER Stefan
SCHOLZ Bernd
LEVYN Reinhard
JANCHEN Jens
BEHMULLER Christoph
SCHMID Andreas
WELLER Jonas
SCHWEGLER Wolfgang
WATZL Thomas
SCHMIDT Sascha
HEUSCHMID Uwe
BRAIG Michael
LENGLER Andreas
RUESS Christian
DENZEL Dietmar
LEHR Thomas
BREYMAIER Fabian
MUSCHEID Dirk
MIKSCHL Ernst
HAAS Andreas
RINKER Jorg

ROR Jiirgen
KOLUKISAOGLU Mahir
LENGLER Kevin
DUNSCH Markus
STECK Guido
HITZLER Markus
WEITMANN Gerhard
EHRHARDT Alexander
LAMBACHER Stefan
ENDERLE Gerhard
DEGEN Otmar
BACHER Reiner
HEISS Giinther
MANG Philipp
OELMAIER Wolfgang
RICHTER Siegfried
MAIER Dieter
NEUBRAND Hubert
GROR Tiemo
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NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
TUR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort

Team TEVA ratiopharm
Team TEVA ratiopharm
Team Gluck Engineering
TSG Maselheim Sulmingen

Team TEVA ratiopharm
TSV Genkingen
Neu-Ulm

TSV Frickenhausen
Lauftreff Ehingen

SV Lonsee

Team PB

Riedlingen

Team TEVA ratiopharm
SG Stern EvoBus
Ehingen an der Donau
Team TEVA ratiopharm
SV Oggelsbeuren

DJK Géppingen

Team TEVA ratiopharm
Team TEVA ratiopharm
Griesingen

Team TEVA ratiopharm

SG Opfingen

SG Griesingen
Rottenacker

Geil aber ehrlich
Langenau

Roadrunner Ichenhausen
TSV Genkingen
Heilpraktiker Griesingen
Blaubeuren

Team TEVA ratiopharm
Team TEVA ratiopharm
Helft Nepal

Runners Point UIm
Blaustein

Team TEVA ratiopharm
Posaunenchor UIm
Team TEVA ratiopharm

Ulm

SV Auingen

BSG Sparkasse Ulm
SpVGG Obermarchtal
Dornstadt

TG Biberach

Laupheim

Team TEVA ratiopharm

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

M35
M55
M50
M50
M
M50
M35
M30
M45
M65
M55
M50
M
M55
M55
M50
M
M50
M
M75
M

M
M40
M40
M40
M35
M45
M40
M
M45
M65
M30
M
M50
M60
MJU18
M40
M60
M45
M55
M45
M40
M40
M60
M55
M75
M
M45
M65
M50
M50
M50

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Wertung: Herren

0:49:32,1
0:49:32,4
0:49:36,1
0:49:44,6
0:49:44,7
0:49:48,2
0:49:50,8
0:49:55,1
0:49:55,6
0:50:06,2
0:50:07,0
0:50:10,8
0:50:16,9
0:50:17,2
0:50:31,2
0:50:34,3
0:50:38,1
0:50:41,9
0:50:43,4
0:50:53,9
0:50:57,2
0:51:01,4
0:51:02,6
0:51:02,8
0:51:03,7
0:51:05,2
0:51:14,7
0:51:25,3
0:51:30,9
0:51:32,6
0:51:33,2
0:51:43,3
0:51:48,3
0:51:54,2
0:51:59,4
0:52:38,7
0:52:38,8
0:52:41,6
0:53:02,5
0:53:14,9
0:53:33,0
0:53:43,3
0:53:46,8
0:53:50,5
0:53:51,9
0:54:07,9
0:54:09,1
0:54:14,3
0:54:16,4
0:54:28,4
0:54:30,0
0:54:46,8

Riickst.
+16:12,8
+16:13,1
+16:16,8
+16:25,3
+16:25,4
+16:28,9
+16:31,5
+16:35,8
+16:36,3
+16:46,9
+16:47,7
+16:51,5
+16:57,6
+16:57,9
+17:11,9
+17:15,0
+17:18,8
+17:22,6
+17:241
+17:34,6
+17:37,9
+17:421
+17:43,3
+17:43,5
+17:44,4
+17:45,9
+17:55,4
+18:06,0
+18:11,6
+18:13,3
+18:13,9
+18:24,0
+18:29,0
+18:34,9
+18:40,1
+19:19,4
+19:19,5
+19:22,3
+19:43,2
+19:55,6
+20:13,7
+20:24,0
+20:27,5
+20:31,2
+20:32,6
+20:48,6
+20:49,8
+20:55,0
+20:571
+21:09,1
+21:10,7
+21:27,5
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40. Int. Opfinger Osterlauf | 15. April 2017

Ergebnisliste

10km StraBenlauf
Platz StNr Name
209 332 KOTTMANN Alfred
210 555 DITTMANN Riidiger
211 640 HUBER Konrad
212 570 WEITMANN Oliver
213 353 HEFTER Uwe
214 626 MILLER Michael
215 452 LEICHTLE Ralf
216 627 SCHROTER Martin
217 528 GILL Martin
218 325 DOLLNER Wolfgang
219 443 DUYMAZ Mikail
220 598 PFEIFFER Marcel
221 383 BRAUN Wilfried
222 648 ZWEIFEL Joachim
223 669 BRETSCHNEIDER Volker
224 364 LOPEZ Nicholas Augustus
225 433 BAUR Niko
226 576 NARAYANAN lyer
227 514 MOSER Helmut
228 678 WOZNY Simon
229 679 KLICK Michael
230 559 LOCK Thomas
231 520 TRAUB Benjamin
232 518 BURKHART Stefan
233 5483 BRAUN Johannes
234 639 MACK Martin
235 533 MIELE Reiner
236 561 WALTER Manfred
237 340 ZOCHOLL Alexander
238 579 BOSSINGER Markus
239 583 DIEPOLD Simon
240 374 NOWAKOWSKI Adolf
241 681 ZIEHER Markus
242 392 RITSCHMANN Matthias
243 601 GUNEY Ufuk
244 393 WURDINGER Charly
245 599 DOST Oliver
246 618 TRESS Georg
247 578 SONTHEIMER Tobias
248 617 GRASSINGER Robert

[=1: 2 [=]

=

Seite 5 printed: 15.04.2017-14:55:32

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort

BSG Sparkasse Ulm
Kempten

SC Haag

Erbach

Jubilauf (600)

SchroMi

Team TEVA ratiopharm
SchroMi

Balzheim

ASC Uim /Neu Uim 011 e.V.
Team TEVA ratiopharm

Probstried
BSG Sparkasse Ulm

LBL Services

Team Baur

Uim

TSV Westerstetten
SuS Bertlich

SuS Bertlich
Laupheim

Ulmer Dreckspatz
Ulmer Dreckspatz
Opfingen
SGBMWe.V
Allmendingen
V/éhringen

Diehl Aircabin Laufgruppe
Ehingen an der Donau
Okohof

LSG Aalen

Team Zieher Technik
Runners Point Ulm
Ufuk-Runners
Runners Point Um
SG Dettingen Donau

Opfingen

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

M45
M55
M70
M35
M55
M30
M45
M30
M50
M65
M35
M
M75
M30
M40
M45
M
M35
M75
MJu14
M45
M50
M30
M35
M40
M30
M50
M65
M45
M30
M
M80
M45
M45
M40
M60
M
M70
MJuU20
M40

35
15

2
24
16
17
36
18
26

8
25
35

3
19
33
37
36
26

4

1
38
27
20
27
34
21
28

9
39
22
37

1
40
41
35

8
38

S

2
36

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Wertung: Herren

0:54:48,1
0:54:50,4
0:54:51,2
0:54:53,1
0:55:09,7
0:55:26,1
0:55:30,6
0:55:42,7
0:56:10,5
0:56:24,7
0:56:29,6
0:56:53,9
0:56:55,2
0:56:57,4
0:56:59,2
0:57:08,7
0:57:10,3
0:57:11,2
0:57:25,7
0:57:49,8
0:57:51,0
0:57:54,3
0:58:02,0
0:58:04,1
0:58:22,7
0:58:34,7
0:59:14,4
0:59:35,9
1:00:00,8
1:00:01,8
1:00:25,0
1:04:03,6
1:04:58,1
1:05:08,7
1:05:21,0
1:06:01,4
1:07:07,2
1:08:33,5
1:09:54,8
1:12:51,0

Riickst.
+21:28,8
+21:311
+21:31,9
+21:33,8
+21:50,4
+22:06,8
+22:11,3
+22:23,4
+22:51,2
+23:05,4
+23:10,3
+23:34,6
+23:35,9
+23:38,1
+23:39,9
+23:49,4
+23:51,0
+23:51,9
+24:06,4
+24:30,5
+24:31,7
+24:35,0
+24:42,7
+24:44.8
+25:03,4
+25:15,4
+25:55,1
+26:16,6
+26:41,5
+26:42,5
+27:05,7
+30:44,3
+31:38,8
+31:49.4
+32:01,7
+32:42,1
+33:47,9
+35:14,2
+36:35,5
+39:31,7
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